
     ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT CHAIRS

 






    Fall 2020
Department


Chairperson  

                                                  
  Support Staff
          Telephone

Behavioral Sciences  

Dr. Christine Shane—3242 




cshane@fitchburgstate.edu









                     
  Gail Feckley

     3241 

Biology/Chemistry

Dr. Mel Govindan—3628 




mgovindan@fitchburgstate.edu










        
  Lindsey Babineau
     3246

Business Administration

Dr. Renee Scapparone—3526







rscappar@fitchburgstate.edu











  Anne Burrill

     3378

Communications Media

Ms. Mary Baker—3058 
 



mbaker1@fitchburgstate.edu


         Samantha deManbey (10 month) 4471











  Karen Valeri

     3260  
Computer Science

Dr. Nadimpalli Mahadev—3270 
 



nmahadev@fitchburgstate.edu 












  Keyna Thomas (10 month)    3290      
Earth and Geographic Sciences
Dr. Liz Gordon—3083 
 



egordon3@fitchburgstate.edu


        












  Lindsey Babineau
      3246
Economics, History

Dr. Ben Lieberman—3090 
and Political Science

blieberman@fitchburgstate.edu 

       












  Carla McGrath (10 month)    3397 

Education 


Dr. Denise Sargent—3995




Dsargen5@fitchburgstate.edu











  Carolyn Hughes

      3193











  Lael Lavery (10month)          3308
Engineering Technology

Dr. Sanjay Kaul—3050




skaul@fitchburgstate.edu











  Diane Whitham

     3255  
English Studies


Dr. Lisa Gim—3444 




lgim@fitchburgstate.edu













  Diane Lucas

      3267 

Exercise and Sports Science
Dr. Danielle Wigmore— 3250 

 



dwigmor1@fitchburgstate.edu                         











  Cheryl Sarasin (10 month)    3304 
Humanities


Mr. Petri Flint—3461 
 



pflint@fitchburgstate.edu











  Paula DeLisle

     3276 

Mathematics


Dr. MaryAnn Barbato (Acting)—3211 
 



msaadi@fitchburgstate.edu 











  Ann Larsen   

     3263 
Nursing



Dr. Deborah Benes—3325 
 



dbenes@fitchburgstate.edu













  Rhonda Burgess

     3221












  Deb Gifford (10 month)
     3023 

Psychological Science

Dr. Sara Levine—3611 




slevine@fitchburgstate.edu


 










  Brenda Coleman (10 month) 3355 

Gallucci-Cirio Library

Ms. Linda LeBlanc—3062 
 



lileblanc@fitchburgstate.edu











  Tyler Sullivan                 
      3195
                                                                                                                                                                 Kelly Boudreau

      3065

Dr. Catherine Canney—Associate Vice President—3653 
Dr. Jacalyn Kremer—Dean of Gallucci-Cirio Library—3833


Dr. Franca Barricelli—Dean of Arts and Sciences—3627
Dr. Meg Hoey—Dean of Health and Natural Sciences—4187   


Dr. Nancy Murray —Dean of Education—3530 

Dr. Keith Williamson—Dean of Business and Technology—3731
